OuncTtaHuna 9
10.12.2025

XKeHwwmHbl, 50m Bpacc

7 net u ctapLie
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:11.55 / Hopmatus |l toH. pa3pag 8 +: 1:01.55 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3pag 8 +: 51.55 /
Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 44.05 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 40.05 / Hopmatus | pa3psg 9 +: 35.95 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 34.25 /

Hopmatue MC 12 +: 32.45 / HopmaTtne MCMK 14 +: 29.47

3annbiB 1134

KNEWWHOBA, Banepus
KYPBATOBA, Ennsaseta
KOJTOMUEL, Mapraputa
HEBEPOBA, Bepa
MUXAWVTOBA, ApuHa
CEMEHIOTA, AnaHa
BENAEBA, Onbra
YKAPKOBA, Banepus

O~NO O A WN P

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1 KNYNHA, NonnHa

2 CEJIMUKAA, ApuHa

3 NMEPMWHOBA, Nlngns
4 KAWWHA, Apocnasa

5 WNWKNHA, Bacunucca
6 KPbIJTOBA, MunaHa

7 )XAPKOBA, BepoHuka
8 BEOIAAHOBA, AnaHa

3annbiB 3 n3 4

CEMEHOBA, AHHa
CKBOPLOBA, Codthus
BAPYEHKOBA, BaneHTnHa
EONMOBA, MonnHa
CMNPHOBA, AHHa
APOC/ABLEBA, EkatepuHa
HOCOBA, Bacunuca
KAVIMAHOBA, Mapust

O~NO O A~ WN P

3annbiB 4 n3 4

2 NMEPMWMHOBA, MonuHa

3 MPUCTAHCKAA, Ennzaseta
4 CMNPHOBA, CoHs

5 COPOKUVHA, fapuHa

6 KOPHUOBA, Mapus

7 TAUHYIIMHA, Munuca

lop, poxaeHusa

12
11
11
10
15
11
12
13

16
14
15
13
14
15
15
14

18
16
16
15
17
17
16
18

18
18
17
17
18
17

KomoukuH E.W.

MbsaHosa M.A-CopokuHa C.B.
MbsaHosa M.A-CopokuHa C.B.
MbsaHosa M.A-CopokuHa C.B.
laBpuneHkosa V.B.

HoBsak H.3.

MbaHoBa M.A-CopokuHa C.B.
"aBpuneHkosa .B.

KomoukuH E.N.

MbaHoBa M.[-CopokuHa C.B.
laBpuneHkosa V.B.

Hosak H.3.

Hosak H.3.

Hosak H.3.

KomoukuH E.N.

Hosak H.3.

TaTtbsiHueHKo C.A. - Bacuniok O.A.

HoBak H.3.

HoBak H.3.

HoBak H.3.

KomoukuH E.N.

KomoukuH E.N.

MbsaHosa M.A-CopokuHa C.B.

TaTtbsiHueHKo C.A. - Bacuntok O.A.

TartbaHueHko C.A. - Bacuniok O.A.
TatbaHueHko C.A. - Bacuniok O.A.
TatbaHueHko C.A. - Bacuniok O.A.
TatbaHueHko C.A. - Bacuniok O.A.
TatbaHueHko C.A. - Bacuniok O.A.
TatbaHueHko C.A. - Bacuniok O.A.

41.13
40.06
39.30
34.48
38.50
39.38
40.73
42.00

49.45
49.04
46.70
45.43
45.61
46.79
49.26
49.54

1:03.00
56.91
53.86
50.87
53.19
56.53

1:00.00

1:05.05

1:10.00
1:05.05
1:05.05
1:05.05
1:10.00
1:11.05

r.Mocksa YTK "AtnaHt"
(6acceiiH 25 meTpoB)

MonyasToMarnyeckaa cucrema

perncTpaumn BpemMeHu

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Moscow City Swimming Federation
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