

9

, 50m

7

10.12.2025

III .	8 +: 1:11.55 /	II .	8 +: 1:01.55 /	I .	8 +: 51.55 /
III	9 +: 44.05 /	II	9 +: 40.05 /	I	9 +: 35.95 /
	12 +: 32.45 /		14 +: 29.47		10 +: 34.25 /

1 4

1	,	12	.	.	41.13
2	,	11	.	-	40.06
3	,	11	.	-	39.30
4	,	10	.	-	34.48
5	,	15	.	.	38.50
6	,	11	.	.	39.38
7	,	12	.	-	40.73
8	,	13	.	.	42.00

2 4

1	,	16	.	.	49.45
2	,	14	.	-	49.04
3	,	15	.	.	46.70
4	,	13	.	.	45.43
5	,	14	.	.	45.61
6	,	15	.	.	46.79
7	,	15	.	.	49.26
8	,	14	.	.	49.54

3 4

1	,	18	.	-	1:03.00
2	,	16	.	.	56.91
3	,	16	.	.	53.86
4	,	15	.	.	50.87
5	,	17	.	.	53.19
6	,	17	.	.	56.53
7	,	16	.	-	1:00.00
8	,	18	.	-	1:05.05

4 4

2	,	18	.	-	1:10.00
3	,	18	.	-	1:05.05
4	,	17	.	-	1:05.05
5	,	17	.	-	1:05.05
6	,	18	.	-	1:10.00
7	,	17	.	-	1:11.05

(25)